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Dakota    7

Steinbach   7 Sat Feb 22  17:30

Fri Feb 21  20:00 Sargent Park #090 Dakota   7  SO

Stonewall Ice Pal #035

Loser to A Steinbach 0

Winakwa    4 Thu Feb 27  18:35
Richmond Kings Dakota   5

#021
Lorette     9

Sat Feb 22  18:15
Sam Southern

Kirkfield West  9 #145 Lorette  6

Thu Feb 20  20:00

Old Exhibition #248 Kirkfield West. 4 Sun Mar 2  14:10
Loser to B Jon. Toews North

Fort Garry   2 #294 Southdale  3

Varsity View 6

Thu Feb 20  20:45
Bertrand #138 Varsity View  2

Loser to C Sat Feb 22  18:15
Stonewall  2 Southdale East Garden City  5

#188
Loser to G Thu Feb 27  19:45

Garden City   4 Richmond Kings Sat Mar 8  16:50
Red River Wild 6 #022 Southdale  7 Gateway Red

Fri Feb 21  20:15 Park City    1 #322

Southdale W #176 Sat Feb 22  18:15

Loser to D Bertrand #143 Southdale   6

Park City   7  OT Loser to H

Southdale   8

Winakwa   3 Garden City  4 Dakota  5

Mon Feb 24  19:30 Sun Mar 2  13:00
Southdale East Winakwa   1 Eric Coy Garden City  1 Thu Mar 6  19:30

#204 Sat Mar 1  19:30 #126 Bertrand
Park City   2 Bertrand #169 Lorette   1

Steinbach   6 #159 Steinbach   1

Thu Feb 27  19:40 Tue Mar 4  19:45

Jon. Toews South Steinbach  6 Richmond Kings

# 276 #031 Lorette  6  SO

Red River Wild 5
Stonewall   5 Lorette   6

Thu Feb 27  21:00 Sun Mar 2  13:00

Richmond Kings Stonewall   0 Jon. Toews North

#023 Sat Mar 1  19:30 #293 Lorette   4

Kirkfield West 3 Southdale East

Varsity View  5 #217 Varsity View 3

Mon Feb 24  19:45

Richmond Kings Varsity View 3

#016

Fort Garry   1
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Winnipeg Ringette League
U19-B

2013/2014 Championships

03-08-2014 18:28
Phone, text or email scores to:

204-771-8739

ringette@shaw.ca
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